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---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Thiele, Aaron <aaron_thiele@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Mon, Sep 25, 2017 at 11:26 AM
Subject: Bi-Weekly Meeting Reminder on 9/27
To: "Thiele, Aaron" <aaron_thiele@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: "Cameron, Scott" <scott_cameron@ios.doi.gov>, Daniel Jorjani
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>, David Mihalic <david_mihalic@ios.doi.gov>, "Domenech,
Douglas" <douglas_domenech@ios.doi.gov>, Greg Sheehan <greg_j_sheehan@fws.gov>,
Gregory Sheehan <gregory_sheehan@fws.gov>, James Cason <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>,
Katharine Macgregor <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>, Laura Rigas
<laura_rigas@ios.doi.gov>, Lori Mashburn <lori_mashburn@ios.doi.gov>, Micah Chambers
<micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>, Rusty Roddy <russell_roddy@ios.doi.gov>, Scott Angelle
<scott.angelle@bsee.gov>, Scott Hommel <scott_hommel@ios.doi.gov>, Vincent Devito
<vincent_devito@ios.doi.gov>, "Willens, Todd" <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>, Downey
Magallanes <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>, Andrea Travnicek
<andrea_travnicek@ios.doi.gov>, Timothy Williams <timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>,
William Dove <william_dove@ios.doi.gov>, John Tahsuda <john.tahsuda@bia.gov>, David
Bernhardt <dwbernhardt@ios.doi.gov>, Caroline Boultine <caroline_boulton@ios.doi.gov>

All,

I just wanted to give you heads up that we will be having a bi-weekly briefing this Wednesday
at 9:30am. All slides are due by noon tomorrow. I will be out of town starting tomorrow so
please be sure to forward them to Caroline Boulton who will be compiling them. Attached is
the previous briefing's slides for your reference. 

best,
Aaron
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